Kerrville - D8 - 04/09/11

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Montellano, Daniel
Leggett, Trevor

Name
Montellano, Daniel
Sivells, Tristan

Name

Ramirez, Velma
Macias, Shannon
Reyes, Nick
Erskine, Christine

Name

Reyes, Nick
Erskine, Christine
Montellano, Daniel
Beck, David
Eckert, Kayley
Barker, Riley

Name

Ramirez, Velma
Silguero, Robert
Browne, Jonathan
Sapp, Troy

Name
Applewhite, Clay
Brown, Jimmy
Stewart, Bonnie
Stewart, Bubba
Martinez, Joel
Martinez, Salvador
Huffaker, Gene
Heinen, Charles
Shackelford, Tom
Muse, Roger

Beginner Fast Time /7 Teams

Position Time
Header 21.54
Heeler

Beginner Average / 7 Teams

Position Time
Header 46.14 On?2
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /70 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.63
Heeler
Header 10.54
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 70 Teams

Position Time
Header 36.69 On3
Heeler

Header 33.3 On2
Heeler

Header 33.68 On2
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /136 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.05
Heeler
Header 7.42
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 136 Teams

Position Time
Header 48.3
Heeler
Header 51.51
Heeler
Header 51.69
Heeler
Header 55.88
Heeler
Header 66.24
Heeler

Earnings
$20.00
$20.00

Earnings
$85.00
$85.00

Earnings
$130.00
$130.00

$85.00
$85.00

Earnings
$430.00
$430.00
$255.00
$255.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$250.00
$250.00
$165.00
$165.00

Earnings
$500.00
$500.00
$415.00
$415.00
$335.00
$335.00
$250.00
$250.00
$165.00
$165.00



Kerrville - D8 - 04/09/11

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Baker, Scott
Applewhite, Clay
Buell, Travis
Henderson, Josh

Name

Muse, Colton
Wells, Stuart
Stewart, Bubba
Fawcett, Bud
Baker, Scott
Muse, Roger
Applewhite, Clay
Geyer, Leonard
Wells, Stuart
Muse, Roger

Name

Stewart, Bubba
Rangel, Milito

Name

Silguero, Robert

Kline, Skip

Name

Martin, Joe B
Hooker, Todd

Name

Hooker, Todd
Tatsch, Thomas
Wells, Stuart
Muse, Roger

| S

#2.0 Fast Time /129 Teams

Position Time
Header 717
Heeler
Header 7.39
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 129 Teams

Position Time
Header 42.63
Heeler

Header 45.29
Heeler

Header 46.3

Heeler

Header 47.47
Heeler

Header 51.16
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /15 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.74
Heeler

40+ Average / 15 Teams

Position Time
Header 259 On?2
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /37 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.45
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 37 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.63
Heeler
Header 39.96
Heeler

Earnings
$235.00
$235.00
$160.00
$160.00

Earnings
$475.00
$475.00
$395.00
$395.00
$315.00
$315.00
$235.00
$235.00
$160.00
$160.00

Earnings
$45.00
$45.00

Earnings
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$115.00
$115.00

Earnings
$270.00
$270.00
$180.00
$180.00



